Republican Plains Activity Conference 2020-2021 Calendar of Events
Activity


NSAA Week #/Date(s)

Host Site(s)/Starting Time(s)







Coach/Sponsor Meeting
NSAA Wk. #05—Wed., 08/05/20
Southwest (6:00 p.m./C.D.T.)
Student Leadership

NSAA Wk. #13—Wed., 09/30/20
Hayes Center—HOST (9:00 a.m./C.D.T.) @ McCook (MCC Events Center)
Cross Country Meet

NSAA Wk. #14--Thur., 10/08/20
Southwest  (4:00 p.m./C.D.T.)


Volleyball Tourney Seeding
NSAA Wk. #15—Mon. 10/12/20
Conference A.D. (9:00 a.m./C.D.T.)

Volleyball Tournament
NSAA Wk. #16--M-Tu., 10/19-20/20
1st Round hosted @ #1 & #2 seed(s)--Championship @ McCook (MCC)
All-Conference VB Meeting
NSAA Wk. #20--Wed., 11/18/20
Curtis (7:00 p.m./C.S.T.)

Play Production

NSAA Wk. #20—Wed., 11/18/20—E
Southern Valley  (9:00 a.m./C.S.T.) 





NSAA Wk. #20—Wed., 11/18/20—W
Southwest  (10:00 a.m./C.S.T.)

Quiz Bowl


NSAA Wk. #28—Wed., 01/13/21
Maxwell  (1:00 p.m./C.S.T.)


Vocal Clinic/Concert

NSAA Wk. #29—Mon., 01/18/21—E 
Alma (1:00 p.m./C.S.T.)  Concert @ 7:00 p.m./C.S.T.





NSAA Wk. #32—Mon., 02/08/21—W
Maxwell (1:00 p.m./C.S.T.)  Concert @ 7:00 p.m./C.S.T.

Basketball Tourney Seeding
NSAA Wk. #29—Mon., 01/18/21
Conference A.D. (9:00 a.m./C.S.T.)


Art Contest


NSAA Wk. #29—Wed., 01/20/21
Cambridge (1:30 p.m./C.S.T.)

Wrestling Tournament
NSAA Wk. #29—Fri., 01/22/21
Alma (1:00 p.m./C.S.T.)

Basketball Tournament
NSAA Wk. #29-30—01/23-30/21 
E—1st Rd. @ Arapahoe/Quarterfinals @ Cambridge/Semifinals @ So. Valley
W—1st Rd. @ Paxton/Quarterfinals @ Wallace/Semifinals @ DCS 
Championship @ McCook (MCC Graff Events Center)
Speech Meet


NSAA Wk. #33—Wed., 02/17/21
Hitchcock County (8:30 a.m./C.S.T.) @ Culbertson
All-Conference BB Meeting
NSAA Wk. #37—Wed., 03/17/21
Curtis (7:00 p.m./C.D.T.)

ACT Award List

NSAA Wk. #38—Wed., 03/24/21
Conference A.D./McCook  (10:30 a.m./C.D.T.)

Instrumental Music

NSAA Wk. #38—Mon., 03/22/21—E
Arapahoe (1:00 p.m./C.D.T.)  Concert @ 7:00 p.m./C.D.T.


NSAA Wk. #38—Tues., 03/23/21—N
Maywood (1:00 p.m./C.D.T.)  Concert @ 7:00 p.m./C.D.T.

NSAA Wk. #38—Tues., 03/23/21—W
Hitchcock County (1:00 p.m./C.D.T.)  Concert @ 7:00 p.m./C.D.T.




Golf Meet


NSAA Wk. #43—Thu., 04/29/21
Dundy County Stratton (10:00 a.m./C.D.T.)

*weather date


NSAA Wk. #43—Fri., 04/30/21


Track Meet


NSAA Wk. #43—Fri., 04/30/21
Paxton (11:00 a.m./C.D.T.)


*weather date


NSAA Wk. #43—Sat., 05/01/21
New West All-Star Game(s)
NSAA Wk. #50—Th.-Fr., 06/17-18/21
Minden (Fri.--5:00 p.m.-Sat.--5:00 p.m./C.D.T.)

